Race Date

October 07, 23

Bib No

Name

Team - Channahon
Team Score (places): 53

1290
1285
1283
1284
1291
1287
1289

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Ellie Porath
Clara Getsoian
Gianna Caldwell
Michelle Gabel
Jocelyn Roots
Raegan Kies
Macy Meyer

Team - Manhattan
Team Score (places): 99

1358
1352
1355
1359
1356
1353
1357

No o~ wDN PR

Kate Lemke
Amelia Ann Benz
Ava Ferrucci
Lizzie Lemke

Kaydence Golembiewski

Kenna Carlson
Elsa Holder

Team - Manteno
Team Score (places): 132

1369
1374
1368
1376
1371
1370
1372

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Klarke Goranson
Lyla Nevel
Emma Froeschle
Riley Powell
Serenity Hovey
Emily Hoots
Joey Karas

Team - Herscher
Team Score (places): 166

1337
1338
1339
1336
1340
1335
1334

~No ok wWDN R

Laylah Kent
Kendall O'Connor
Journey Steffen
Aileen Houberg
Abby Zirkle

Riley Evans
Madison Adams

2023 IESA Sectional D-2A Manhattan
Final Team Results

Grade

Girl's Race

Overall
Place
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8th
8th
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7th
8th
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Results available at www.thtiming.com

10
11
13
18
21
22

17
24
25
28
30

14
23
27
29
32
33

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 13:06.6

2

5
10
16
25
37
53

11:45.6
12:29.6
13:04.3
13:07.1
13:17.2
13:49.2
14:12.8

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 13:58.4

4
14
25
38
56
77
99

12:43.4
13:27.2
13:29.4
13:53.5
14:30.4
14:51.5
14:53.7

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 14:34.4

1

8
25
49
74
102
132

11:42.1
13:11.6
14:14.2
15:22.7
15:38.3
15:45.8
16:05.9

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 15:24.9

22
45
72
101
133
166

13:13.4
14:11.4
15:15.2
15:44.9
15:57.4
16:25.3
17:06.7

11:45.6
24:15.3
37:19.6
50:26.8
1:03:44.1
1:17:33.3
1:31:46.1

12:43.4
26:10.6
39:40.0
53:33.5
1.08:04.0
1:22:55.6
1:37:49.4

11:42.1
24:53.7
39:08.0
54:30.7
1:10:09.1
1:25:54.9
1:42:00.9

13:13.4
27:24.8
42:40.1
58:25.1
1:14:22.5
1:.30:47.8
1:47:54.6

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:43.9
1:18.6
1:21.5
1:315
2:03.5
2:27.1

0:00.0
0:43.8
0:46.0
1:10.1
1:47.0
2:08.1
2:10.3

0:00.0
1:29.5
2:32.1
3:40.6
3:56.2
4:03.7
4:23.8

0:00.0
0:57.9
2:01.7
2:31.5
2:43.9
3:11.9
3:53.2

10/07/23 11:59:01 AM



Race Date

October 07, 23

Bib No

Name

Team - Bradley Central
Team Score (places): 225

1262
1263
1264
1265
1260
1266
1261

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Isauria Rios-Richey
Teagan Sforza
Tatum Smith
Jalliah Spaulding
JoAnna Jenkins
Jozephine Tanalski
Oliva LaFond

Team - Steger
Team Score (places): 228

1449
1455
1453
1454
1452
1451
1450

No o~ wDN PR

Asia Bron

Natalia Perez

Patty O'Brien
Valentina Osornio
Sofia Marchetti
Edlyn Garcia
Amerika Dominguez

Team - Calumet Park
Team Score (places): Inc.

1279
1275
1278
1276
1277
1274

o O WN P

Jalisa Stewart
Kymia Jenkins
Jaleah Stewart

La Miya McDonald
Maya Montgomery
Tiana Finley

Team - Matteson
Team Score (places): Inc.

1390
1391
1389
1388
1392
1394

o O WN P

Results available at www.thtiming.com

Isamar Escalante
Brooke Junior
Mia Edwards

Ava Darden
London McDonald
Lena Washington

2023 IESA Sectional D-2A Manhattan

Final Team Results

Grade

Girls

Girl's Race

Overall
Place
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19
26
34
35
36
37
38

15
20
31
39
40
41
42

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

NN NN NN

NN NN NN

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 16:48.2

19
45
79
114
150
187
225

14:34.7
15:43.2
17:24.9
17:25.3
17:26.5
17:27.4
17:35.4

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 18:40.8

15
35
66
105
145
186
228

14:12.4
14:38.3
16:09.1
17:59.2
20:24.9
23:11.6
24:10.1

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

15:32.2
20:22.7
22:21.1
22:31.1
24:36.4
24:41.9

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

18:24.1
18:37.7
20:21.3
22:29.5
23:30.1
23:30.4

14:34.7
30:17.9
47:42.9
1:05:08.2
1:22:34.8
1:40:02.3
1.57:37.7

14:12.4
28:50.8
44:59.9
1:02:59.1
1:23:24.1
1:46:35.8
2:10:45.9

15:32.2
35:54.9
58:16.1
1.20:47.2
1:45:23.7
2:10:05.6

18:24.1
37:01.8
57:23.1
1:19:52.7
1:43:22.9
2:06:53.3

Time
Back

0:00.0
1:08.4
2:50.2
2:50.6
2:51.8
2:52.7
3:00.7

0:00.0
0:25.9
1:56.7
3:46.7
6:12.4
8:59.2
9:57.6

0:00.0
4:50.4
6:48.9
6:58.8
9:.04.1
9:09.6

0:00.0
0:13.5
1:57.1
4:05.4
5:06.0
5:06.2

10/07/23 11:59:02 AM



Race Date
October 07, 23

2023 IESA Sectional D-2A Manhattan
Final Team Results

Girls
Girl's Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Ottawa Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 1417 Savannah Markey 8 Less Than 7 15:03.7 15:03.7 0:00.0
2 1418 Makenna Moore 6 Less Than 7 15:22.1 30:25.8 0:184
3 1415 Trinity Casas 7 Less Than 7 15:44.2 46:10.1 0:40.5
4 1416 Kailey Engel 6 Less Than 7 16:25.9  1:02:36.0 1:22.2
5 1413 Kyana Berry 7 Less Than 7 16:50.2  1:19:26.3 1:46.5
6 1414 Reagan Carlson 8 Less Than 7 17:59.8 1:37:26.1 2:56.1
Team - Dirksen Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 1315 Kaylee Self 7 Less Than 7 15:55.7 15:55.7 0:00.0
2 1312 Amy Diaz-Ramirez 8 Less Than 7 16:09.5 32:05.3 0:13.7
3 1311 Reyna Aguilera 7 Less Than 7 16:26.1 48:31.5 0:30.4
4 1316 Kylie Tolliver 7 Less Than 7 17:10.1 1.05:41.6 1:14.3
5 1314 Adalina Quiroz 7 Less Than 7 17:50.7 1:23:32.4 1:54.9
Team - Peotone Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 1439 Emma Pena 6 Less Than 7 13:32.5 13:32.5 0:00.0
2 1437 Madison Asbrand 6 Less Than 7 16:52.5 30:25.0 3:20.0
3 1438 Leighton Mclnerney 6 Less Than 7 17:10.1 47:35.2 3:37.6
4 1440 Hayden Schmidt 6 Less Than 7 17:20.3  1:04:55.5 3:47.8
5 1436 Baylee Anderson 5 Less Than 7 19:47.7  1:24:43.2 6:15.2
Team - Glenwood Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 1327 Michelle Borum 8 Less Than 7 20:15.4 20:15.4 0:00.0
2 1328 Kennedy Flowers 8 Less Than 7 22:12.3 42:27.7 1:56.9
3 1329 Liam Foster 8 Less Than 7 22:36.6  1:05:04.4 2:21.2
Team - Country Club Hills Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 1304 Masiyah Robinson-Fulton 8 Less Than 7 16:24.9 16:24.9 0:00.0
2 1303 Saniya Lewis 8 Less Than 7 22:26.6 38:51.6 6:01.7

Team - Mokena

Team Score (places): Inc.

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Results available at www.thtiming.com 3 10/07/23 11:59:02 AM



Race Date
October 07, 23

Bib No Name

Team - Mokena

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1402 Kaitlyn Tidball
2 1400 Helena Calvillo

Results available at www.thtiming.com

2023 IESA Sectional D-2A Manhattan
Final Team Results

Grade

Girls

Girl's Race

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Place Time Time

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Less Than 7 16:10.1 16:10.1
Less Than 7 16:58.2 33:08.3

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:48.0

4 10/07/23 11:59:02 AM



